DQHA Stutenschauen 2007

Stute

CL SPANISH ZIPPIN
LIL MORE REST

ROCKY TOP PRINCESS
FLIP A ROO

UE SILENCENICEZIPPO
OLENAS BADGER
SNAPPER WINDY
DUAL CHEX CASH

DJ BO BO

SHANIA SNAPPER
CALL ME SWEET BLAZE
SPRATTINS SUNRISE
SMART LITTLE LAURA
COWGIRLS ROOSTER

ALLSPOTSONTECHNIQUE
BEE JACS SOLANO

SHES ALL JAZZ
ZIPPING MY POTENTIAL
JEWELS ROYAL SPIRIT
COPPERS SPECIAL GAL
GLENDAS OLENA

A FIRST TIME AFFAIR
LADY VERSI

JACS ORNELLA

SS MISS HOTROD

TACO PEPPY DEE
MARY SKIP ARRAY

PEPPER SMART DANCER
LQ HAPPY HOUR

Jahr Besitzer Ges.-
Note
2002 Kirsten Laves 8,35
2003 Anja Deutzmann 8,30
2003 Morey Fisk & Reiner Waas 8,30
2004 Mohamed Cheban 8,30
2004 Uwe Kahle 8,30
1997 Fred Bartling 8,30
2003 Katrin Herzer 8,30
2004 Mohamed Cheban 8,25
2004 Melanie Déring 8,25
2000 Joachim Ketterer 8,25
2003 Michael Middel 8,25
2004 Manfred Erdeljan 8,25
2002 Katrin Dreyer-Siichting 8,25
2003 Wolfgang Vollmer 8,25
2003 Susanne Flesch 8,25
1996 Joérg Frye 8,20
2000 Betty Garcia 8,20
2004 Steve Heckaman 8,15
1999 Michael Glos 8,15
1999 Sabine Hirschner 8,15
2000 Ina Kerstin Rauh 8,15
1999 Sabine Brechtl 8,10
2004 Ruth & Bernard Stalter 8,10
1999 Roman Brechtl 8,10
2003 Manuela Burtelt 8,10
1994 Erwin Miller 8,10
2004 Uwe Lauer 8,10
1997 Johanna Binder 8,10
2000 Sabine Ehrenreich 8,10
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ALATHIA
PRIMOS GOLDEN PONITA

MISS CRIMSON ROCK

SMARTIN POCO PEPPY
SHINY NICKEL

BRANDYS TWIST

FLASHYS SOLO JAG
MISS JAZZY DRY
PRIDE PEPPERMINT

ZIPS CHICKA FRECKLES

ANTINA JAC

HOLLYS POCO BARBIE
SKIPPERS JOYLENE
SUN OF DUINO

CL SPECIAL SHASTA
ITS ANOTHER FOOTWORK
LINDA FLOWER POWER
CORONELA GINA
MALIBU SUGARED
PURO BETTY CODY

A WESTERN MELODY
BADGERS QUE

SKIPS KICKING BIRD
CL DUINOS SERENADE
RAINBOW O RIMA
SCOTCH BAR MAGIC
JACKY SOLID GOLD
JASONELLY BO
FRECKLES KAY PINE
SKIPPERS BAY TEE
TWINS FANTASY TIME
MISS MT REINBOW
TONI JAZZY VINTAGE
EMELY N CHEX

1993 Anja Deutzmann
2001 Jurgen Déring

2000 Marcel Schadt

2002 Sabine Ehrenreich
2003 Roman Brechtl

2002 Joachim Ketterer

2002 Elke Muller
1988 Melanie Déring
2002 Elena Musshoff

2003 Julia Knappe

2002 Claudia Simon

2003 Sabine Ehrenreich
1995 Sabine Brechtl
2002 Axel Dege

1999 Volker Laves

2000 Anja Deutzmann
2002 Anke Wiedenroth
1997 Fabienne Schadt
1997 Joérg Schenk

2002 Lucio Ferrarini
2004 Marina Heidinger
1992 Fred Bartling

1993 Andrea & Burkhard Weber
2004 Sabine Hirschner
2001 Sabine Ehrenreich
2004 Nicole Schenk
2002 Ralf & Christina Tegelkamp
2001 Sabine Brouka-Jez
2002 Lea Schreiner
2003 Doris Schaus

2003 Petra Weber-Grese
2000 Meinhard Tegeler
2004 Susanne Glos
2002 Caroline Krapf

8,05
8,05
8,05
8,05
8,05
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00

8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,95
7,95
7,90
7,90
7,90
7,90
7,90
7,90
7,90
7,90
7,85
7,85
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SHELLY OF SPECIAL
LISA SUPERSTAR BAR

MISS HOLLYWOOD STAGE

COCKY LEILA

CL SKIP SIERRASHASTA
COOSAS SKIPPIN GOLD
RR CREAM N SCOTCH
FRECKLES IS MINE
ROOSTERS SPOTLIGHT
CAUSE SHES DRY
ELIZA SOLANO
HICKORY N DUN IT

BR SMART SOLANO STAR

CATHY CUTTER BAR
SUN RIDER TE TOO
YELLOWS PEPPY SUE
WM SOLO DUN IT
JUST BE MY PLEASURE
MISS CIMIOTA SUN
ZIPS SIZZLIN

ME SILENT JOY
OTOES BAY DREAM
PEPPONITA JACKSON
MISS EURO B BAR
CHECKMATE FIONA
NELLYS CHEX

ZIPS HOT FANTASY
DESTY BAR LEO
LITTLE RED PATTI
DONNA DEAR CHEX
LASKY FLASHY PINE
ALBS MAGIC MEGAN
MACS GOLDEN SUE
JUST A WININIC
REFLECTION IN SILVER
MEASLES DESIGN

1999 Axel Dege

1998 Matthias Modnnich
1994 Andrea LUbben
1999 Andrea Klein

1997 Volker Laves

1997 Anja Giinther
2002 Daniela Hildebrand
1998 Oliver Wenck
2004 Nicole Harlos

2003 Dr. Irmtraut Wester-Bromisch

1993 Inge Haltmair

1994 Eva-Marie Breuer
1994 Diana Heinrichsen
2002 Michael Peltzer

2002 Ansgar Wester

1999 Doris Jessen

2003 Sandra Wagner-Mannes
2002 Daniela Hildebrand
1998 Sabine Panier

1999 Petra Kloeser

2003 Margrit Emigholz

1995 Wolfgang & Simone Linder
2002 Michelle Fuchs

2002 Birgit Hettgen

2002 Beate Kehrhahn

1998 Ursula Holzinger

2000 Wolf-Bolko Kehrhahn
1993 Oliver Wenck

1991 Ruth & Bernard Stalter
1997 Katrin Halle

1999 Rebecca Boéll

2002 Andreas Nowak

1996 Valerie Riegel

2001 Werner Art

1991 Jutta Schldémp

2001 Peter Kihm

7,85
7,85
7,85
7,85
7,85
7,85
7,85
7,80
7,80
7,80
7,80
7,80
7,80
7,80
7,80
7,80
7,80
7,75
7,75
7,75
7,75
7,75
7,75
7,75
7,75
7,75
7,75
7,70
7,70
7,70
7,70
7,65
7,65
7,65
7,65
7,65
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SWEET ROCK LADY
SMART KATYRIO
HILLBILLY SIERRA
JUMPING SMART
CAPPUCINO LADY

LR VISION OF SMART
MISS GOLDIE SKIPPER
WHAT A FINE PINE
POKEYS DUSTY DOC
MISS SMUTY KING
POCOS DUNBAR TOO
WARLEES GIPSY GIRL
FOXYS GREAT FLASH

TL LOTTAS MAIDEN
XENA CUTALENA
GOLDEN SMOKY GIRL
CHIMNEY FRECKLES
BROOKS GOLDEN ANGEL
OLENAS LADY JANE

AS SMART AS MAGNOLIA
RED TINY BUNNY

MISS OKIES SUGAR BAR
HOLLYWOOD TARA JACS
PAR DONNA MCCUE
SONITA LITTLE SAN

WN ROYAL PEPONITA
SARA BUENO JAMES

MS SHINEY AWARD

RED HOT RAIN

DOCS MADLENA CHEX

EFIRIA BAR JACKIE

MS GLENDA BERRY
SUPER DOOPER TWISTER
SCOOPS BEAUTY LADY
SMART REINY NITE

2000 Klaus Fels

1994 Christine Bayer
1989 Evelyn Kahle

2004 Jenny Winand

1999 Sibylle Schneider
2003 Sabine Brechtl

1991 Bettina Lichte

1996 Simone Darga

1991 Marie Rimkus

2002 Sabine Westhauser
1997 Sabine Moser

2000 Nina & Ralph Kénig
1997 Marita Balck

1996 Familie Orth

1999 Georg Bettinger
1997 Pia Winkler

2003 Wolfgang Harlander
2001 Petra Schlenzig
2000 Ute & Uli Kéhn
1999 Claudia Pressler
2000 llona Niedziolko
2002 Peter Stankowiak
2000 Helga Schneider
2003 Christiane Noker-Schulte
1995 Rudolf Wember & Susanne Weyers
2001 Elmar Bayer

1989 Ursula Holzinger
2004 Lea Schreiner

1995 Jutta Maleska

1997 Doris Rieling

2000 Helga Nieder

1997 Petra Pfeffer
2002 Tina Schelling
1999 Nadine Bénten
2002 Inge Haltmair

7,65
7,65
7,65
7,65
7,65
7,65
7,65
7,65
7,60
7,60
7,60
7,60
7,60
7,60
7,60
7,55
7,55
7,55
7,55
7,55
7,55
7,55
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,45
7,45
7,45
7,45
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LOVELY ADVENTURE
SUZY GOODTIMES
TEXANASHARDTOBEAT
SHEZA FLUSH ROYAL
GOOD STEPPIN PEPPINIC
TOPSAILS IVY CAT

DRY GOT SPOT

BUGS AZURE STEP

SR JACKYS OLENA
SUNNY TAFFY GIRL

FLASHY CODY KING
BUDDYS POCO LYN
TINA TARDY TWO

PATRIOT COLORS
KATALINA ENTERPRISE
DANDYS TIMES

2003 Sabine Panier

1998 Giinter Koch

1993 Anja Ruhl

1991 Wolfgang Harlander
1999 Christina Tegelkamp
1995 Petra Barth

1992 Franz Robert

1990 Bernd Biesenbruck
2002 Sabine Jonassohn
1997 Katrin Halle

1989 Ursula Holzinger
1992 Thomas Thien
1988 Silke & Frank Bar

1991 Klaus Fels
2003 Ralf Kéllges
1990 Franz Robert

7,40
7,35
7,35
7,35
7,30
7,30
7,30
7,25
7,20
7,20
7,20
7,20
7,15
7,10
7,05
7,00



